
IVI'\H^.TTRANSCO
MtMa$frtrg Stato Elo@dy'froMitun (:o. Lad

E-ENOUIRY EXTENSION NOTICE *

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.irfor the following Tender details.

Sr.No.
(1)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

1 E-Tender No. & Name
ofTender

RFx No :- 7000027179
Enquiry for annual Contract for work of garden Maintenance
& road cleaning services at 4001220kv Kudus S/stn. under EHV
(O&M) Circle, Kalwa for FY 2023-24

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 16.05.2023, 00:00 Hrs to Dt.23.05.2023, 09:59 Hrs

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before 23.05.2023, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt.
Dt.

23.05.2023 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
23.05.2023 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs 2,45,676l- ( Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs.5,000/-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 100/- + GST

For further details visit our website https ://srmetender.mahatransco.inl
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-2760184519769006245

X,(
ViiayE-. A*are

Superintending Engineer
EHV O&H Circle, KalwaI-1

l7l>

€,:ilrr{ri;Tr :rrryry qrriffi
ffi

- ) porta of
MSETCL.


